ID

01109

01110

01111

01112

01113

01114

01115

01116

01117

01118

Heading

ALSO

ALSO

ALSO

ALSO

ALSO

ALSO

ALSO

ALSO

ALSO

ALSO

Kol
72
apo O Kai
o

Tl

Strong

H389

H637

H638
H1571

G235+G2532
G2532
H3541
G260+G1161+G2532

G1211

G2089

A2
Definition
only
also
also
even/also
also even
and/also/even
thus
and with this
truly/indeed

any more/yet/still

Page 1

Notes



A2

01119 ALSO uévrot Kai G3305+G2532 and truly indeed
01120 ALSO T€ GbH037 and/also
01121 ALSO, for that akjra)l prep+H7945+H1571 in that also alt. prep+H7683+3mp: Young = QW3 ?

Page 2



