Notes

ID	Heading	Lexeme	Strong	Definition
01109	ALSO	河 逐	H389	only
01110	ALSO	ግ ጅ	H637	also
01111	ALSO	ግ ጅ	H638	also
01112	ALSO	Δÿ	H1571	even/also
01113	ALSO	ἀλλά καί	G235+G2532	also even
01114	ALSO	καί	G2532	and/also/even
01115	ALSO	Ċπ	H3541	thus
01116	ALSO	ἄμα δέ καί	G260+G1161+G2532	and with this
01117	ALSO	δή	G1211	truly/indeed
01118	ALSO	ἔτι	G2089	any more/yet/still

Α	2

01119	ALSO	μέντοι καί	G3305+G2532	and truly indeed	
01120	ALSO	τέ	G5037	and/also	
01121	ALSO, for that	בְּשַׁנָּם	prep+H7945+H1571	in that also	alt. prep+H7683+3mp; Young = 그 [구] ?